FSAA TAX DAY - AGENDA
Park Royal Hotel, Darling Harbour | Thursday 19 September 2019

Time

8.45-9.15

9.15-10.05

10.05 - 10.40

10.40-11.00

11.00-11.40

11.40-12.20

12.20-1.00

1.00-2.15

2.15-2.55

2.55-3.30

3.30 - 3.50

3.50 -4.30

4.30

Topic & Speaker

IGOT Reflections
Andrew McLoughlin, Deputy Inspector General of Taxation, interviewed
by David Watkins, Deloitte

Top 1000 Review: Introduction / Justified Trust and Income Tax / TP
Robert Thomson, Assistant Commissioner, and Nadia Alfonsi ATO

GST and Justified Trust — the story so far
Brad Miller, EY

Morning Tea
Navigating the International Tax environment - An increasingly complex
world

Lirize Loots and Jayde Thompson, PwC

Panel Discussion: Insurance Tax Reforms
Kos Dimitriou, MLC Life; Ethan Zuo and Briallen Cummings, KPMG.
Facilitated by John Salvaris, KPMG

Levies, Stamp Duty, FSL and OSR

Panel discussion with Corinne Glanville, QBE; Alison Marshall, PwC;
Darren Nicholls, Manager of the Advisory and Review Branch of
Revenue NSW. Facilitated by Costa Koutsis, PwC

Lunch

Asia Pacific
Dale Judd, EY

Tax Function of the Future

Simon Raper and Rory Pike, Deloitte
Afternoon Tea

Consumer Trends in Claims

Nandy Nanthivarman, ClaimCentral and Blair Nicholls, Blue Zebra

Close and Drinks



